HSNGE-MT03-20W/25W-
RF/DMX/APP REMOTE
CONTROLLED & MOVABLE
TRACKLIGHT
Track Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 20W / 25W Input Voltage: 48V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 63mm
Height(N2): 158mm CCT: 2700K-6500K
Lumen: 1800lm Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 38deg
Body Color: Black / White Color Rendering Index: 90Ra
Warranty: 3 Years Body Material: Aluminium+PC
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/